Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Brown - (916710) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.04
1:02.20
1:02.54
1:02.83
1:03.04
1:03.04
1:03.39
1:04.39
1:04.98
1:05.43
1:05.54
1:06.37
1:06.55
1:07.96
1:10.10
1:10.10
1:11.11

1:12.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.04
1:03.04
1:02.20
1:02.83

1:03.39
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Date

20/05/18
25/01/20
20/05/18
23/03/19
13/02/20
13/02/20
01/07/18
11/03/18
13/03/16
07/01/117
21/05/16
21/05/16
26/03/16
09/01/16
16/05/15
16/05/15
25/04/15
10/01/15

Date

13/02/20
13/02/20
25/01/20
23/03/19
01/07/18

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Meet

Middle East Open and Junior Championships

Middle East Open and Junior Championships

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Hengrove
Dubai

Dubai

Hengrove Leisure Cen

Wycombe
Wycombe
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Hengrove

Venue
Dubai
Dubai
Sheffield

Hengrove

Hengrove Leisure Cen
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1:02.04
1:02.54
1:04.39
1:05.43
1:05.54
1:06.37
1:06.55
1:04.98
1:07.96
1:10.10
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1:11.11

1:12.31
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09/01/16
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25/04/15
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ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
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